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Position
Manager
Groundsman
Groundsman
Trustee

Trustee Vice Chair
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee Chairperson

Other Positions Held Special District
Winters Cemetery District
Winters Cemetery District
Winters Cemetery District
Winters Cemetery District
Winters Cemetery District
Winters Cemetery District
Winters Cemetery District
Winters Cemetery District

Department
Administration
Maintenance

Maintenance

Governing
Governing
Governing
Governing

Governing

Total Wages

$56,035
$17,930
$10,583

$240
$240
$200
$200
$200



